
 

 

Tuesday 5th January 

1-3.30pm: Maintaining Emotional Resilience 

(Andrea) 

 

 

Wednesday 6th January 

9-11.30am: Watercolour Wreaths 

9.30am-12pm: Watercolour Plantpot Illustrations 

1-3.30pm: One Pencil Shading 

1.30-4pm: Felt Plushie Llama (sewing) 

Thursday 7th January 

9-11.30am: One Stroke Painting 

9.30am-12pm: Scrapbook Page Making 

1-3.30pm: Copperplate Calligraphy 

1.30-4pm:  Leather Jewellery Making—Earrings  (fiddly!) 

 

 

Friday 8th January 

9-11.30am: Drawing Cute Creatures 

9.30am-12pm: Soft Pom Pom Home Decor 

1-3.30pm: Felt—Simple Bookmarks (sewing) 

1.30-4pm: Glass Jar Tealight Holder 



Monday 11th January 

9-11.30am: One Pencil Shading 

9.30am-12pm: Felt Plushie Llama (sewing) 

1-3.30pm: Copperplate Calligraphy 

1.30-4pm: Glass Jar Tealight Holder 

 

Tuesday 12th January 

1-3.30pm: Maintaining Emotional Resilience 

(Andrea) 

 

Wednesday 13th January 

9-11.30am: Watercolour Wreaths 

9.30am-12pm: Scrapbook Page Making 

1-3.30pm: Drawing Cute Creatures 

1.30-4pm: MDF Painting and Decorating 

Thursday 14th January 

9-11.30am: Felt—Simple Bookmarks (sewing) 

9.30am-12pm: Watercolour Plantpot Illustrations 

1-3.30pm: Mandala Elements—Fineliners 

1.30-4pm: Soft Pom Pom Home Decor 

 

 

Friday 15th January 

9-11.30am: One Stroke Painting 

9.30am-12pm: Leather Jewellery Making—Earrings (fiddly!) 

1-3.30pm: Doodle Cards 

1.30-4pm: Still Life Chalk Pastels 



Monday 18th January 

9-11.30am: Drawing Cute Creatures 

9.30am-12pm: Still Life Chalk Pastels 

1-3.30pm: Felt—Simple Bookmarks (sewing) 

1.30-4pm: Watercolour Plantpot Illustrations 

 

Tuesday 19th January 

1-3.30pm: Maintaining Emotional Resilience (Andrea) 

 

Wednesday 20th January 

9-11.30am: One Stroke Painting 

9.30am-12pm: Leather Jewellery Making—Earrings (fiddly!) 

1-3.30pm: Copperplate Calligraphy 

1.30-4pm: MDF Painting and Decorating 

Thursday 21st January 

9-11.30am: Watercolour Wreaths 

9.30am-12pm: Scrapbook Page Making 

1-3.30pm: Doodle Cards 

1.30-4pm:  Glass Jar Tealight Holder 

 

 

Friday 22nd January 

9-11.30am: One Pencil Shading 

9.30am-12pm: Felt Plushie Llama (sewing) 

1-3.30pm: Mandala Elements—Fineliners 

1.30-4pm: Soft Pom Pom Home Decor 



Monday 25th January 

9-11.30am: One Stroke Painting 

9.30am-12pm: Leather Jewellery Making—Earrings (fiddly!) 

1-3.30pm: Mandala Elements—Fineliners 

1.30-4pm: Scrapbook Page Making 

 

Tuesday 26th January 

1-3.30pm: Maintaining Emotional Resilience (Andrea) 

 

Wednesday 27th January 

9-11.30am: Doodle Cards 

9.30am-12pm: Watercolour Plantpot Illustrations 

1-3.30pm: Felt—Simple Bookmarks (sewing) 

1.30-4pm: MDF Painting and Decorating 

Thursday 28th January 

9-11.30am: One Pencil Shading 

9.30am-12pm: Still Life Chalk Pastels 

1-3.30pm: Drawing Cute Creatures 

1.30-4pm:  Felt Plushie Llama (sewing) 

 

 

Friday 29th January 

9-11.30am: Watercolour Wreaths 

9.30am-12pm: Soft Pom Pom Home Decor 

1-3.30pm: Copperplate Calligraphy 

1.30-4pm: Glass Jar Tealight Holder 


